Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2020
1. TC St. Augustin (4014)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 25.04.2020

Anlage

Am Eichelkdmpchen 7, 53757 Sankt Augustin
G 02241-333434 webmaster@tc-sankt-augustin.de

Sportwart/in
Velewald, Carsten

T 015254210628 cvelel9tennis@yahoo.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Werthmann, Werner
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Herren 55 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Carsten Velewald

m 015254210628; cvele19tennis@yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Léwen, Fred
Velewald, Carsten
Schlicht, Andreas
Kesting, Jorg
Hintsches, Wolfgang
Walbroel, Stefan
Koéhler, Andreas
Floren, Ansgar
Straube, Andreas
Brach, Frank
Litzner, Axel
Kliber, Klaus
Schmitt, Ludwig
Linser, Michael
Kriiger, Michael
Ober, Karl-Heinz
17 Brach, Peter
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ID-Nr.

16451450
16303408
16505623
16402589
15902624
16402749
16202618
16101429
16353819
16453150
16354816
15602930
15703169
15902679
16102544
15852082
16053386

LK

LK11,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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